

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1426 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 14, line 4, delete "\$13,479,000" and insert "\$13,489,000" and delete "\$14,480,000"
- 1.3 and insert "14,588,000"
- 1.4 Page 14, line 8, delete "\$6,480,000" and insert "\$6,470,000"
- 1.5 Page 17, line 21, delete "623,000" and insert "748,000" and delete "645,000" and insert
- 1.6 "770,000"
- 1.7 Page 17, line 28, delete "45,193,000" and insert "44,833,000"
- 1.8 Page 18, line 1, delete "44,772,000" and insert "44,412,000"
- 1.9 Page 18, line 12, delete "\$19,227,000" and insert "\$18,867,000"
- 1.10 Page 18, line 19, after the period, insert "This amount is available until June 30, 2027."